MULTI-AXIS
ROBOT
INDUSTRIE 4.0 Best Partner
©2020 FORM C99DE10-2012 (PRINTED IN TAIWAN)
Articulated Robot
RT605-GB
RA605-GC
Features
Application
A compact sized articulated robot with arm length and
payload similar to a human arm, its flexible design
makes it useful in application like assembly line, compact
spaced equipments and can also be used in overhanging
application to save space.
Assembly, dispensing, visual inspection, small components
loading and unloading, upside down application.
Dimensions
* Note 1:  Based on a back-and-forth movement over a vertical distance of 25mm and
                 a horizontal distance of 300mm.
Unit:mm
Model /
Dimensions VA VB VC VD VE VF VG VH VI VJ
RT605-710-GB 650 710 1215 1055 272 67 338 R242 R304 R249
RT605-909-GB 848.1 909.8 1571 1254.8 334.2 24.7 438 R302.5 R439.8 R564.3
RA605-710-GC 650 710 1215 1055 272 67 338 R242 R304 R249
RA605-909-GC 848.1 909.8 1571 1254.8 334.2 24.7 438 R302.5 R439.8 R564.3
NEW
RT605-710-GB
RA605-710-GC RoHS

range requirements. Its design is specially suitable for
machine tending application and can also be integrated
with vision system for material inspection.
Assembly, dispensing, visual inspection, small components
loading and unloading, upside down application.
Packaging, deburring, dispensing, visual inspection,
loading and unloading.
Dimensions
* Note 1: Based on a back-and-forth movement over a vertical distance of 25mm and
                 a horizontal distance of 300mm.
Unit:mm
RA610-1476-GC RoHS
NEW
Model /
Dimensions VA VB VC VD VE VF VG VH VI VJ
RA610-1355-GC 1075 1355 2343 1663 372.5 182 552 R232.5 R575 R688
RA610-1476-GC 1196 1476 2587 1785 368 304 678 R228 R697 R904
RA610-1672-GC 1392 1672 2979 1981 463 500 878 R323 R892 R951
RA610-1869-GC 1589 1869 3374 2178 630 697 1078 R490 R1089 R1129
Model RA610-GC
Degrees of freedom 6
Rated payload[kg] 12 10 10 7
Maximum payload[kg] 14 12 12 9

J1 ±180
J2 +100 / -135
J3 +190 / -80
J4 ±200
J5 ±130
J6 ±360
Repeatability[mm] ±0.06
Cycle time[s]*Note 1 0.9
Weight[kg] 226 230
Protection rating IP54(Wrist:IP65)
Controller RCA620
Tool pneumatic pipes Three pneumatic solenoid valves
connections
Model /
Dimensions VA VB VC VD VE VF VG VH VI VJ
RA620-1621 1321 1621 1996 721 443 310 685 R293 R701 R821
RA620-1739 1439 1739 2114 838 438 428 805 R288 R819 R906
Top View
B
A
4-Ø18 Installation hole